
2021 Great Pumpkin Open RESULTS

16/11/2022 12:16:46

[RESULTS]

2021 GREAT PUMPKIN OPEN
Sat., Oct. 9 — 11 AM Shotgun

START # PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 TOTAL POS PLACE ON-COURSE GAMES ($25 club credit)

1 Shawn Pranger Corey Parmalee 70 1 1st Proxy #8 Galen Bowman
9 Tom Kirk Dave DuMonte 73 2 2nd Proxy #9 Noah Jones
2 Brett Grevel Fred Inglis 77 3

8 Doug Raeth Carl Wenk 77 4 SKINS ($103/ea cash)

7 Troy Putnam Matt Putnam 79 5 Hole #2 (3) Current / Bodrie
9 Greg Babinec Gary Babinec 79 6 5th Hole #4 (3) Anderson / Tingley
8 Kyle Blohm Ben Coon 80 7 Hole #6 (2) Inglis / Nagel
1 Jim Current Colton Bodrie 81 8 Hole #10 (2) Kirk/DuMonte
4 Jim Barnes Steve Siakel 83 9 Hole #12 (2) Presslers
8 Joe Felt Eric England 83 10 9th Hole #15 (2) Nagel/McConnell
2 Tom Nagel Andrew McConnell 84 11

9 Galen Bowman Mike Failing 85 12 PLACE WINNINGS (club credit)

3 Donnie Anderson Corey Tingley 86 13 1st $400
4 Jeff Arnone Jim LaPorte 86 14 2nd $350
4 Mart Balkema Greg Mund 86 15 15th 5th $250
3 Noah Jones Zack Smith 87 16 9th $200
2 Keaton Inglis Halie Nagel 88 17 15th $150
1 Derrick Woodland Wes VanderWilke 89 18 20th $100
3 Chris Bosch Tyler Gort 89 19 25th $100
5 Andrew Pressler Greg Pressler 89 20 20th 30th $100
1 Todd Riker Rick Brodrick 90 21 35th $100
4 Dick Towne Max Highland 93 22

5 Kevin Shamrock Kali Shamrock 95 23

5 Mari Fox Tom Fox 99 24

2 Lee Hendrixon Greg Greiner 100 25 25th
5 John Ritchie Paul Inglis 100 26

8 Chris Wenk Travis Acuna 101 27

7 Dave Lorenz Andrea Zwit 103 28

9 Daniel Bowman Mike Schrock 104 29

7 Toby Mattson Jeremy Knuckman 107 30 30th
6 Kyle Clark Chelsey Eisenlohr 108 31

3 Tyler Stob Logan Buchholz 109 32

7 Chad Warner Travis McClouth 113 33

6 Andrea Armstrong Jimmy Armstrong 114 34

6 Katelynn Kretz Eric Phillips 131 35 NTL
6 Matt Smith Emily Smith 152 36



2021 Great Pumpkin Open HOLE-BY-HOLE

26/11/2022 12:16:46

[SCORESHEET] KEY — BIRDIES EAGLES ALBATROSS

2021 GREAT PUMPKIN OPEN
Sat., Oct. 9 — 11 AM Shotgun

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 SCR. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 ALT. TOTAL O/U 
PARPAR 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 32 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 32 64

START # PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2

1 Shawn Pranger Corey Parmalee 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 31 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 3 39 70 6

9 Tom Kirk Dave DuMonte 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 32 2 7 4 7 5 3 6 3 4 41 73 9

2 Brett Grevel Fred Inglis 2 4 1 6 5 4 3 3 3 31 4 5 3 5 7 6 6 6 4 46 77 13

8 Doug Raeth Carl Wenk 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 40 77 13

7 Troy Putnam Matt Putnam 4 5 2 6 5 3 5 3 4 37 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 42 79 15

9 Greg Babinec Gary Babinec 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 35 4 3 7 6 4 8 7 2 3 44 79 15

8 Kyle Blohm Ben Coon 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 32 5 5 3 6 4 4 7 10 4 48 80 16

1 Jim Current Colton Bodrie 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 33 3 4 11 4 5 7 5 5 4 48 81 17

4 Jim Barnes Steve Siakel 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 38 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 45 83 19

8 Joe Felt Eric England 2 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 35 5 7 6 5 6 4 5 6 4 48 83 19

2 Tom Nagel Andrew McConnell 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 38 3 4 10 5 5 2 7 6 4 46 84 20

9 Galen Bowman Mike Failing 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 4 38 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 10 4 47 85 21

3 Donnie Anderson Corey Tingley 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 36 4 5 9 5 4 6 6 7 4 50 86 22

4 Jeff Arnone Jim LaPorte 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 39 7 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 47 86 22

4 Mart Balkema Greg Mund 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 38 6 3 6 7 5 3 6 6 6 48 86 22

3 Noah Jones Zack Smith 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 2 3 33 6 6 5 12 4 5 4 7 5 54 87 23

2 Keaton Inglis Halie Nagel 3 4 1 6 5 2 5 4 4 34 5 8 12 6 4 6 3 5 5 54 88 24

1 Derrick Woodland Wes VanderWilke 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 33 8 6 5 12 7 9 3 2 4 56 89 25

3 Chris Bosch Tyler Gort 3 4 3 7 4 4 5 3 3 36 7 5 10 7 4 5 6 4 5 53 89 25

5 Andrew Pressler Greg Pressler 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 2 4 36 7 8 2 5 7 7 5 7 5 53 89 25

1 Todd Riker Rick Brodrick 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 32 3 8 9 9 4 9 5 7 4 58 90 26

4 Dick Towne Max Highland 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 12 5 56 93 29

5 Kevin Shamrock Kali Shamrock 3 7 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 42 7 4 8 6 7 4 7 6 4 53 95 31

5 Mari Fox Tom Fox 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 3 4 40 6 9 5 8 8 7 7 4 5 59 99 35

2 Lee Hendrixon Greg Greiner 4 6 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 38 6 12 11 5 5 5 7 5 6 62 100 36

5 John Ritchie Paul Inglis 5 5 2 5 5 5 6 5 6 44 8 6 4 4 6 7 7 10 4 56 100 36

8 Chris Wenk Travis Acuna 5 6 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 42 5 11 12 5 6 5 7 4 4 59 101 37

7 Dave Lorenz Andrea Zwit 5 6 3 6 7 3 6 4 3 43 6 6 8 9 6 10 7 3 5 60 103 39

9 Daniel Bowman Mike Schrock 3 6 8 6 5 4 5 5 4 46 4 8 6 7 5 4 11 6 7 58 104 40

7 Toby Mattson Jeremy Knuckman 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 3 42 5 8 10 12 6 6 8 5 5 65 107 43

6 Kyle Clark Chelsey Eisenlohr 4 6 8 4 7 5 6 4 4 48 5 8 9 9 7 4 6 6 6 60 108 44

3 Tyler Stob Logan Buchholz 2 4 2 5 6 5 5 5 5 39 8 7 11 7 5 8 12 5 7 70 109 45

7 Chad Warner Travis McClouth 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 7 6 53 5 5 8 12 7 8 4 6 5 60 113 49

6 Andrea Armstrong Jimmy Armstrong 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 47 7 10 7 5 9 6 7 7 9 67 114 50

6 Katelynn Kretz Eric Phillips 4 6 7 9 7 5 7 6 5 56 9 11 5 9 9 12 10 4 6 75 131 67

6 Matt Smith Emily Smith 6 7 12 8 7 12 5 10 8 75 7 11 8 8 10 12 7 8 6 77 152 88
NOT IN SKINS GAME AVE 3.7 4.9 4.0 5.1 5.0 4.2 4.9 4.0 3.9 39.6 5.3 6.5 6.9 6.8 5.7 5.9 6.3 5.7 4.8 54.0 93.6

SKINS COUNTER

# of 1s 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# of 2s 3 0 5 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

# of 3s 16 1 11 1 3 9 2 10 15 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 2

# of 4s 10 13 8 13 7 16 11 13 14 8 5 3 2 10 9 2 5 15

# of 5s 4 12 4 10 18 7 14 6 4 7 10 8 12 9 6 7 8 11

# of 6s 3 8 2 9 4 2 8 1 2 6 4 4 6 7 6 10 8 5


